Knacc

MyHuMUMnanbHoe 6AXKETHOE 06LL,e06pa3oBaTe/IbHOE YUPEXeHMEe

«BOLLHSAKOBCKAs 0CHOBHAs 06LLie06pa3oBaTe/lbHast LLKOMa»

Mpathmk BcepocCMncKMX NPOBEPOYUHbIX paboT B 2023 T.

MpegmeTt

Pycckuii a3bik (4acTb 1)
Pycckuii A3bik (4acTb 2)
OKpyXaw Wwmnik mup
MaTematnka

Pycckuii a3blK

NcTopus

MaTtemaTuka

Brnonorus

Pycckuii f3bikK

MaTtemaTuka

leorpagus

Pycckunii f3bik
MaTtemaTtuka

MHoOCTpaHHbI i A3bIK
(aHTANACKNA A3bIK)

NcTopua

Brnonorus

Pycckunii f3biK

MaTtemaTuka

Fleorpagpus

Jata
19.04.2023

20.04.2023
25.04.2023
18.04.2023
21.04.2023
04.04.2023
28.04.2023
03.04.2023
27.04.2023
20.04.2023
05.04.2023
27.04.2023
20.04.2023

11.04.2023

04.04.2023
05.04.2023
27.04.2023
20.04.2023

07.04.2023

Yuutenb
TawmakoBa T.B.

TawmakoBa T.B.
Tawmakosa T.B.
TawmakoBa T.B.
[apdeBa O.B.
[apaesa O.B.
Xoxnosa J1.B.
NuntenHoBa T.M.
BoHkuHa 1.A.
Xoxnosa J/1.B.
bapawkoBa B.A.
MapdeBa O.B.
Xoxnosa J/1.B.

fAsopckas .M.

[apaesa O.B.
NutenHosa T.M.
[apdeBa O.B.
Xoxnosa J/1.B.

bapawkosa B.A.



